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Perforated back panel M1500 Grey ESD

Perforated panels are efficient dividers of space and, at the same time, practical storage
facilities for tools and equipment.

Product code

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

ESD

Warranty years

Suitable for module

Available for the following
products

EAN-code

861526-49

1478

16

389

Yes

M1500

6416763072255



The size of the perforation is 9x9 mm, center to center 38mm.

Other
Fastened to the upright tubes.



